
Requested ApprovedDepartment

2019 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted

County: Alamance
24,761.09 24,761.09Alamance County Rescue Squad 00150Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,761.09 24,761.09

County: Alexander
13,473.00 13,473.00Alexander Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 00250Y

14,727.35 14,727.35Bethlehem Community Fire & Rescue, Inc. 00201Y

12,315.56 12,315.56Stony Point Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 00204Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 40,515.91 40,515.91

County: Alleghany
23,952.00 23,952.00Alleghany County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00350Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 23,952.00 23,952.00

County: Anson
18,700.00 18,700.00Ansonville Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 00401Y

7,250.00 7,250.00Burnsville Fire and Rescue Ambulance Service, Inc. 00402Y

20,282.50 20,282.50Lilesville Fire Department 00404Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 46,232.50 46,232.50

County: Ashe
8,332.38 8,332.38Ashe County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00550Y

11,717.45 11,717.45Warrensville Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 00504Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 20,049.83 20,049.83

County: Avery
16,260.07 16,260.07Linville Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 00606Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Linville-Central Rescue Squad, Inc. 00651Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 41,260.07 41,260.07

County: Beaufort
17,500.00 17,500.00Pinetown Rescue Squad & Emergency Medical Services 00755Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 17,500.00 17,500.00

County: Bladen
5,697.78 5,697.78White Lake/Bladen County Water Rescue 00955Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 5,697.78 5,697.78

County: Burke
1,265.00 1,265.00George Hildebran Fire and Rescue Department Inc. 01273Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 1,265.00 1,265.00

County: Cabarrus
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23,339.57 23,339.57Cold Water Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01302Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 23,339.57 23,339.57

County: Caldwell
2,972.10 2,972.10Collettsville Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 01401Y

5,902.40 5,902.40King's Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01406Y

24,975.00 24,975.00Little River Fire Department, Inc. 01408Y

12,020.00 12,020.00The Gamewell Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01402Y

4,271.73 4,271.73Valmead Volunteer Fire-Rescue Department, Inc. 01412Y

9,850.00 9,850.00Yadkin Valley Volunteer Fire-Rescue Department, Inc. 01413Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

6

6 59,991.23 59,991.23

County: Catawba
24,912.50 24,912.50Catawba Rescue Squad, Inc. 01850Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,912.50 24,912.50

County: Cherokee
13,500.00 13,500.00Hiwassee Dam Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02006Y

8,295.50 8,295.50Valleytown Rural Fire and Rescue Department 02005Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 21,795.50 21,795.50

County: Cleveland
6,697.25 6,697.25Fallston Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02308Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Upper Cleveland Rescue Squad, Inc. 02355Y

12,260.00 12,260.00Waco Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02316Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 43,957.25 43,957.25

County: Craven
24,864.80 24,864.80No. 9 Township Fire & Rescue 02509Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,864.80 24,864.80

County: Dare
24,604.36 24,604.36Hatteras Island Rescue Squad, Inc. 02851Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,604.36 24,604.36

County: Davidson
12,350.00 12,350.00West Lexington Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc 02923Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 12,350.00 12,350.00

County: Davie
14,758.50 14,758.50Advance Fire Department, Inc. 03012Y

19,830.00 19,830.00County Line Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03018Y
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25,000.00 25,000.00The Davie Rescue Squad, Inc. 03050Y

2,875.00 2,875.00The Farmington Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03023Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

4

4 62,463.50 62,463.50

County: Duplin
3,110.00 3,110.00Chinquapin Volunteer Fire and Rescue Squad, Inc. 03104Y

9,097.50 9,097.50Faison Fire and Rescue, Inc. 03106Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 12,207.50 12,207.50

County: Forsyth
4,669.23 4,669.23Mineral Springs Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 03410Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 4,669.23 4,669.23

County: Franklin
6,017.00 6,017.00Youngsville Rescue & EMS 03558Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,017.00 6,017.00

County: Gaston
7,225.00 7,225.00Cramerton Fire Department 03617Y

2,175.00 2,175.00Tryonota Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03627Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 9,400.00 9,400.00

County: Granville
2,426.42 2,426.42Stem Community Fire Department and Ems, Inc. 03911Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 2,426.42 2,426.42

County: Greene
12,398.42 12,398.42Maury Volunteer Fire and Rescue Association, Inc. 04007Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 12,398.42 12,398.42

County: Guilford
8,920.50 8,920.50Guilford County Association of Scuba Personnel 04150Y

7,507.50 7,507.50Kimesville Community Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 04124Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 16,428.00 16,428.00

County: Henderson
5,050.00 5,050.00Gerton Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 04511Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 5,050.00 5,050.00

County: Hoke
22,740.50 22,740.50Hoke County Rescue Squad, Incorporated 04750Y
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# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 22,740.50 22,740.50

County: Iredell
18,189.85 18,189.85North Iredell Rescue Squad, Inc. 04955Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 18,189.85 18,189.85

County: Jackson
16,085.00 16,085.00Canada Volunteer Fire Department 05004Y

9,081.50 9,081.50Savannah Volunteer Fire Department 05005Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 25,166.50 25,166.50

County: Johnston
4,624.46 4,624.46Kenly Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 05114Y

2,887.50 2,887.50Micro Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 05116Y

18,225.00 18,225.00Princeton Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 05118Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 25,736.96 25,736.96

County: Jones
25,000.00 25,000.00Maysville Fire and EMS, INC. 05203Y

3,000.00 3,000.00Phillips Crossroad Emergency Services, Inc. 05252Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 28,000.00 28,000.00

County: Lenoir
24,977.43 24,977.43Hugo Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 05432Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,977.43 24,977.43

County: Lincoln
20,350.00 17,127.50Howard's Creek Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. 05505Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 20,350.00 17,127.50

County: Macon
24,257.47 24,257.47Cullasaja Gorge Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05706Y

17,447.32 17,447.32Nantahala Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05710Y

23,332.50 23,332.50Otto Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05704Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 65,037.29 65,037.29

County: Martin
2,414.06 2,414.06Jamesville Community EMS & Rescue 05951Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Oak City Rescue Squad, Inc. 05953Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 27,414.06 27,414.06

County: McDowell
5,178.09 5,178.09Sugar Hill-Montford Cove Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 05609Y
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# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 5,178.09 5,178.09

County: Mitchell
24,980.37 24,980.37Parkway Fire & Rescue, Inc. 06111Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Spruce Pine Fire and Rescue Squad, Inc. 06105Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 49,980.37 49,980.37

County: Montgomery
24,887.36 24,887.36Montgomery Co. Rescue Squad, Inc. 06250Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,887.36 24,887.36

County: Moore
24,375.00 24,375.00Crains Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06323Y

7,578.50 7,578.50Robbins Fire Department 06311Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 31,953.50 31,953.50

County: Nash
11,000.00 11,000.00Bailey Fire Department, Green Hornet Fire District, Inc. 06401Y

1,922.05 1,922.05Stony Creek Volunteer Rescue Squad, Inc. 06412Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 12,922.05 12,922.05

County: Northampton
25,000.00 25,000.00Gaston Vol. Rescue Squad, Inc. 06650Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Gaston Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06602Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 50,000.00 50,000.00

County: Onslow
1,709.12 1,709.12North Topsail Beach Volunteer Rescue & E.M.S., Inc. 06761Y

24,425.00 24,425.00Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06712Y

16,600.00 16,600.00Turkey Creek Fire and Rescue, Inc. 06718Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 42,734.12 42,734.12

County: Orange
25,000.00 25,000.00South Orange Rescue Squad, Inc. 06857Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 25,000.00 25,000.00

County: Pender
12,462.50 12,462.50Union Rescue Squad, Inc. 07155Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 12,462.50 12,462.50

County: Person
6,157.00 6,157.00Roxboro-Person County Rescue Squad, Inc. 07350Y
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# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,157.00 6,157.00

County: Richmond
4,375.00 4,375.00Hoffman Fire Department and Rescue Squad, Inc. 07705Y

16,027.00 16,027.00Richmond County Rescue Squad 07750Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 20,402.00 20,402.00

County: Robeson
25,000.00 25,000.00Deep Branch Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07804Y

24,000.00 24,000.00Prospect Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07815Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 49,000.00 49,000.00

County: Rockingham
15,294.26 15,294.26Eden Rescue Squad, Inc. 07951Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Madison-Rockingham Rescue Squad,Inc. 07952Y

19,850.00 19,850.00Reidsville Rescue Squad, Inc. 07953Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 60,144.26 60,144.26

County: Rowan
810.00 810.00Woodleaf Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08077Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 810.00 810.00

County: Rutherford
18,000.00 18,000.00Hudlow Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08107Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 18,000.00 18,000.00

County: Sampson
5,104.65 5,104.65Autryville Area Fire Department, Inc. 08201Y

4,628.50 4,628.50Clement Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08202Y

6,500.00 6,500.00Garland Volunteer Fire & Rescue Department, Inc. 08204Y

4,850.00 4,850.00Harrells Volunteer Fire Departmment, Inc. 08206Y

9,255.00 9,255.00Herring Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Inc. 08215Y

19,255.00 19,255.00Newton Grove Fire & Rescue 08207Y

4,104.50 4,104.50Plain View Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08208Y

12,876.20 12,876.20Roseboro Rescue and EMS, Inc. 08255Y

17,100.00 17,100.00Spivey's Corner Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08211Y

7,826.00 7,826.00Taylors Bridge Fire Department 08216Y

3,966.00 3,966.00Vann Crossroads Fire Department, Inc. 08213Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

11

11 95,465.85 95,465.85

County: Stanly
22,200.00 22,200.00New London Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08411Y
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12,395.22 12,395.22Rescue Unit Of Stanly County, Inc. 08450Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Ridgecrest Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08415Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 59,595.22 59,595.22

County: Stokes
4,891.00 4,891.00Northeast Stokes Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue Squad,

Incorporated
08505Y

9,213.05 9,213.05Stokes-Rockingham Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue Squad, Inc. 08509Y

6,718.12 6,718.12The Pinnacle Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 08506Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 20,822.17 20,822.17

County: Surry
4,899.92 4,899.92C. C. Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08665Y

6,646.00 6,646.00Elkin Emergency Rescue Squad, inc. 08652Y

12,286.50 12,286.50Mount Airy Rescue Squad, Inc. 08653Y

6,714.12 6,714.12Mountain Park Rescue Squad, Inc. 08656Y

6,259.39 6,259.39Pilot Mountain Rescue And E.M.S., Inc. 08654Y

21,450.00 21,450.00Skull Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 08672Y

6,250.00 6,250.00State Road Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08679Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

7

7 64,505.93 64,505.93

County: Wake
24,591.50 24,591.50Rescue, Extrication & Delivery Specialists, Inc. 09258Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,591.50 24,591.50

County: Watauga
15,941.00 15,941.00Beaver Dam Volunteer Fire Department of Watauga County, Inc. 09509Y

24,106.50 24,106.50Watauga County Emergency & Rescue Squad, Inc. 09550Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 40,047.50 40,047.50

County: Wilkes
11,844.68 11,844.68Austin Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09701Y

4,675.00 4,675.00McGrady Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 09707Y

24,638.17 24,638.17Mulberry-Fairplains Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09711Y

5,203.97 5,203.97Pleasant Hill Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09713Y

11,393.46 11,393.46Ronda Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09715Y

24,650.00 24,650.00Wilkes Rescue Squad, Inc. 09750Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

6

6 82,405.28 82,405.28

County: Yadkin
10,954.50 10,954.50Arlington Fire and Rescue, Inc. 09916Y

7,981.00 7,981.00East Bend Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09914Y

14,862.50 14,862.50Forbush Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09911Y
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4,917.75 4,917.75The Boonville Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09913Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Yadkin County Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 09950Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

5

5 63,715.75 63,715.75

# Approved:

Final Totals:

125

125 1,706,502.50 1,703,280.00

Grand Totals
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